
(2101433-1246 • INFO@A 1 SPORTSTX.COM 
1027 BANDERA RD. SAN ANTONIO, TX 78228 • WWW.A 1SPORTSTX.COM 
CASH.CHECKS, AND CREDIT CARDS WILL BE ACCEPTED CMAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: A-1 SPORTS CENTER) 

PACKAGE DEAL: 
LEATHER: $310.99 / VINYL: $265.9 

c�
Of 

NAME IN FRONT +61N LETTER+YEARDATE+ACTIVITY PATCH+41N MASCOT +NAME ON BACK WITH TAIL 

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS: NAMES 

NAME ON FRONT (MONOGRAMMED): 
NAME ON COLLAR (MONOGRAMMED): 
SCRIPT STRAIGHT NAME: 
SCRIPT ARCHED NAME: 
SCRIPT W/ TAIL AND TAIL LETTERING: 
BLOCK STRAIGHT: 
CRAZY BLOCK OR BLOCK ARCHED: 
NAME ON BACK SPECIAL: (ADD) 
LARGE DESIGNS FOR NAME ON BACK: 

$18.50 
$20.75 
$45.00 
$45.00 
$58.00 
$47.00 
$52.00 
$25.00&UP 
$75.00&UP 

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS: PATCHES 

CLASS YEAR DATE: 
4 DIGIT CRAZY OR STANDARD: 
YEAR DATE W/ SPORTS INSERT: 
JERSEY OR POSITION: PLAIN 

W/ SPORT INSERT 
MASCOT: 4" 
ANY ACTIVITY PATCH: 
AWARD LETTER W/ MASCOT: 

,___ ________________ � SWISS BARS: 

$32.50 
$8.50 
$32.50 
$32.50 
$32.50 
$32.50 
$30.00 
$4.50/EA. 
$6.00/EA. UPGRADES C ADDITIONAL SERVICES 

LEATHER SLEEVES(WITH PACKAGE): 
LEATHER SLEEVES (WITHOUT PACKAGE) 
SAILOR COLLARS 
CUSTOMIZED COLORS 
(FOR NAME ON BACK) 
CUSTOMIZED COLORS 

$75.00 
$85.00 
$35.00 

$35.00 

SWISS INSERTS: 

RHINESTONES C GLITTER 
RHINESTONES ON NAME ON BACK(EA.): $45.00 
RHINESTONES ON YEAR DATE: $12.00 
RHINESTONES ON ACTIVITY PATCHES(EA.): $12.00 
RHINESTONES ON 6" LETTER $25.00 (FOR PATCHES) $12·00/EA. RHINESTONES ON 2 LETTERS $25.00 

SEWING FEE: 35-00 & UP GLITTER ON ALL PATCHES PER PACKAGE: $65.00 SEW OTHER VENDORS' PATCHES: $9.50 & UP GLITTER ON NAME ON BACK: $35.00 
SHIPPING FEE (FOR JACKET): $35-00 GLITTER ON ACTIVITY PATCHES(EA.): $12.00 SHIPPING FEE (FOR PATCHES): $35.00 GLITTER ON 6" LETTER $20.00 (SHIPP IN _G�FE_E _'S_A_PP_L _Y o_N_P_R_IV._'A T,_E_O�R _DE_R_s_o _N L_Y)��-� GLITTER ON 2 LETTERS $25.00 

*Au GLITTER DoNE IN ScHooL CoLORs, AsK FoR CoLOR CHANGE PRICE* 

                                                   *SALES TAX, NOT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE PRICING.


