(210)433-1246 · INFO@A1SPORTSTX.COM 1027 BANDERA RD. SAN ANTONIO, TX 78228 · WWW.A1SPORTSTX.COM cash,checks, and credit cards will be accepted (make checks payable to: a-1 sports center)



NAME IN FRONT+6IN LETTER+YEARDATE+ACTIVITY PATCH+4IN MASCOT+NAME ON BACK WITH TAIL

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS: NAMES

NAMEON FRONT (MONOGRAMMED):	\$18.50
NAME ON COLLAR (MONOGRAMMED):	\$20.75
SCRIPT STRAIGHT NAME:	\$45.00
SCRIPT ARCHED NAME:	\$45.00
SCRIPT W/ TAIL AND TAIL LETTERING:	\$58.00
BLOCK STRAIGHT:	\$47.00
CRAZY BLOCK OR BLOCK ARCHED:	\$52.00
NAME ON BACK SPECIAL: (ADD)	\$25.00 & UP
LARGE DESIGNS FOR NAME ON BACK:	\$75.00 & UP

UPGRADES & ADDITIONAL SERVICES

LEATHER SLEEVES(WITH PACKAGE):	\$75.00
LEATHER SLEEVES (WITHOUT PACKAGE)	\$85.00
SAILOR COLLARS	\$35.00
CUSTOMIZED COLORS	
(FOR NAME ON BACK)	\$35.00
CUSTOMIZED COLORS	
(FOR PATCHES)	\$12.00/EA.
SEWING FEE:	35.00 & UP
SEW OTHER VENDORS' PATCHES:	\$9.50 & UP
SHIPPING FEE (FOR JACKET):	\$35.00
SHIPPING FEE (FOR PATCHES):	\$35.00
(SHIPPING F Æ'S APPLY ON PRIVATE ORDERS ONL	.Y)

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS: PATCHES

CLASS YEAR DATE:	
4 DIGIT CRAZY OR STANDARD:	\$32.50
YEAR DATE W/ SPORTS INSERT:	\$8.50
JERSEY OR POSITION: PLAIN	\$32.50
W/ SPORT INSERT	\$32.50
MASCOT: 4"	\$32.50
ANY ACTIVITY PATCH:	\$32.50
AWARD LETTER W/ MASCOT:	\$30.00
SWISS BARS:	\$4.50/EA.
SWISS INSERTS:	\$6.00/EA.

RHINESTONES & GLITTER

RHINESTONES ON NAME ON BACK(EA.):	\$45.00
RHINESTONES ON YEAR DATE:	\$12.00
RHINESTONES ON ACTIVITY PATCHES(EA.):	\$12.00
RHINESTONES ON 6" LETTER	\$25.00
RHINESTONES ON 2 LETTERS	\$25.00
GLITTER ON ALL PATCHES PER PACKAGE:	\$65.00
GLITTER ON NAME ON BACK:	\$35.00
GLITTER ON ACTIVITY PATCHES(EA.):	\$12.00
GLITTER ON 6" LETTER	\$20.00
GLITTER ON 2 LETTERS	\$25.00
All Glitter Done in School Colors, Ask For Color Ci	hange Price